Enrollment Fact Sheet
Spring 2024

Headcount and Full-time Equivalent (FTE) Enrollment

Total Enrollment
Undergraduate Enroliment
Upper Division

Lower Division

New Graduate (Certificate)
New Graduate (Degree)
New Graduate (Non-Degree Seeking)
New Freshmen

New Transfers

Graduate Enroliment

Total FTE

Undergraduate FTE

Graduate FTE

I I I I I I I !
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 4,500 5,000 5,500

Spring 2023 W Spring 2024

Student Credit Hours by Level and by College

Total Credit Hours 43’;’12'35_5
Undergraduate Credit Hours 32;8;';’5
Upper Division 25;7%258
Lower Division 12.694.5
Graduate Credit Hours
College of Arts & Sciences 22771532
Goodwin College of Education 11,002.5
College of Business & Management g:g;g
Developmental Courses
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% Change
-2.2%

-3.1%
-6.3%
3.9%
-38.1%
3.8%
36.7%
-4.2%
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-2.2%
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-2.2%
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9.1%
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0.4%

13.3%



Student Profile
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